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SUBORDINATE BODIES.

Sharon Chapter Rose Croix, i8°, Kingston.

Fleming Rowland, i8°, Registrar.
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Rose of

John Kinghorn. 180, M.\ W.\ Sov.-.

MEMBERS:

Fairtlough, Samuel G... 
Gordon, William D..... 
Waddington, jr., William
Mathews, Robt. V............
Birtles, Henry.....................
McLellan, David...............
Waterman, Isaac....!]..
Murray, Hugh.................. .]
Murton, John W................
Kinghorn. John....................
Boyden, Edward Savace..
Bagus Philip.........................
Oberndorffer, Simon.........
Rowland, Fleming..............
Wilkinson, Henry J............
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Ball, Edward II....................
Thompson, George.......]
Day, Forshaw...................... .]
Henry, jr., Robert........... ]]

«8° McLean, Allan.......................
Montizambert, Col. Chas. Ë
Bajus, William.......................
Adams, James................... .’].
Hutton, William H....’.] ]
Mackay. Hugh A..................

18 Welch, Frederick.................
32° Wilson, William John.........
*on Gillen, Frederick B.........
18 Mayne, Charles Blair....
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Kingston Lodge of 

Philip Bajus, 32°, T.\ P.•. G.’.
Perfection, 140, Kingston.

John Kinghorn, 180, Gr.\ Sec.-..14 M. -,
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MEMBERS:
Gordon, William D.... 
Rowland, Fleming... ;
Kinghorn, John...............
Matthews, Robert V... 
Oberndorffer, Simon....
Boyden, Edward S.........
Bajus, Philip....................
Henry, jr., Robert....! 
Waddington jr., William 
Wilkinson, Henry John
Ball, Edward..................
Thompson, George...,
Adams, James..................
McLean, Allan................
Bajus, William................
Fairtlough, Samuel G..
Day, Forshaw..................
Birtles, Henry..................
Bayne, Herbert A...........

32 0 Irwin Robert A......................... ,. o
Bates, John J............................. " 12°
Brennan, W. Melville..............!"’i8°
Montizambert, Col. Chas. E..Ü180 
Shannon, Lewis VV....,eeeseee 14,0
Sherwood, John K..............]]]]] ,; c
Spungenberg, Fred. W......... ] " " J o
Welsh, Frederick.................... .to
Newlands, William.............. ,. o
Nelson, William J....................... 4
Gillen, Frederick B..............
Mayne, Charles B..................
McMahon, Andrew......... !!
Miller, Joseph E..
Noonan, Daniel....
Givens, David A...
Somerville, George 
Hewton, John.........
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18 °
14° Royal City Lodge of Perfection, Guelph.

Geo. A. Somerville, ,8», T.-. P.-. G.-. M.-. Alex. B. Petrie, .8», Gr.-. Sec.-.

MEMBERS:

12°
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12°

2° Petrie, Alexander Bain.................. .. o
Somerville, George Anderson... ] 18 0 
Dewar, David Burton.... 
McLaughlin, Alexander C

McKenzie, Daniel.... 
Petrie, Thomas Stewart 
Leonard, Charles F..., 
Armstrong, J. B........... .
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